
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

R N 

777 

56 

7 

227 

12 

62 

11 

85 

77 

6 

31 

18 

217 

19 

303 

28 

185 

15 

48 

32 

221 

604 

229 

63 

81 

Entrant 

ROSSO ALESSANDRO 

VANZETTO GIANNI 

COBELLINI GIANNI 

MACCARI MICHELE 

PALEGO CARLO 

EMILIA KART SRL 

LINTY CHRISTOPHE 

MARTINZ-PLODERL SASHA 

MASSARINI GIORGIO 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

VETRINI BARBARA 

PAGANI FILIPPO 

MARTINZ-PLODERL SASHA 

BONURA NUNZIO 

SOMMARUGA CARLO 

SPERATI ANTONINO 

BORGO EDI 

GREGORI GIANNI 

CRISTONI GIAMPIERO 

MANTOVANI GIANLUCA 

MARRA CORRADO 

MURRAY GORDON 

PIRATONI CARLO 

FAUSTINI PIERANGELO 

RICCITELLI LUCA 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

AUT 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

AUT 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CAN 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

ROSSO ANDREA 

VANZETTO LUCA 

COBELLINI CHRISTIAN 

MACCARI EDOARDO 

PALEGO GIANLUIGI 

KACOVSKY MATEJ 

LINTY ETIENNE 

DAM  BENJAMIN 

MASSARINI RICCARDO 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

BENNI TOMMASO 

PAGANI ATTILIO MAURIZIO 

GRUBER NICOLAS 

BONURA ALESSANDRO 

SOMMARUGA FRANCESCO 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

BORGO ARTURO 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

CRISTONI EDOARDO 

MANTOVANI ALESSANDRO 

MARRA EDOARDO 

MURRAY FRASER 

PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

RICCITELLI SIMONE 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

AUT 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

AUT 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CAN 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

EMILIA KART 

TEN JOB 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

EMILIA KART 

DRIVE & FUN PROMOTION 

S.A.M. EYEWEAR 

SKM & MLK 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

EMILIA KART 

NOVIELLO ENGINE 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

TEN JOB 

MLG RACING 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

RUSH ACADEMY 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

TEAM DE BARDI 

DE BARDI 

Time 

19:32.080 

19:32.633 

19:33.229 

19:33.672 

19:36.673 

19:38.391 

19:44.103 

19:45.825 

19:49.060 

19:53.166 

19:54.064 

19:55.542 

19:56.626 

19:56.739 

19:57.242 

19:57.362 

20:00.869 

20:04.107 

20:07.264 

20:09.152 

20:22.239 

20:23.321 

19:00.132 

19:00.470 

1:54.480 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

2 

Diff 

0.553 

1.149 

1.592 

4.593 

6.311 

12.023 

13.745 

16.980 

21.086 

21.984 

23.462 

24.546 

24.659 

25.162 

25.282 

28.789 

32.027 

35.184 

37.072 

50.159 

51.241 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

20 Laps 

Best T. 

52.931 

52.768 

52.844 

52.802 

52.971 

53.193 

53.312 

53.353 

53.286 

53.475 

53.504 

53.599 

53.590 

53.588 

53.681 

53.597 

53.811 

53.913 

54.248 

54.206 

53.726 

54.471 

53.498 

53.645 

54.436 

In 

19 

20 

21 

19 

8 

19 

7 

5 

6 

6 

5 

18 

17 

8 

18 

6 

14 

7 

7 

6 

7 

17 

6 

4 

2 

P.ty Pts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.553 

Avg. Speed 

80,208 

Best Lap Tm 

52.768 

Best Spd 

80,981 

Best Lap by 

56 - VANZETTO LUCA 

Printed: 12/09/2015 18:47:30 

Timekeeping Chief: Giorgio Zorzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ELABORAZIONE DATI FICR  

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.7 - Lignano (UD) 

100cc Easykart 

Final 

Race (22 Laps) started at 15:40:39 

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km 

12/09/2015 15:25 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


